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FL2570

QOil Filter

Description
Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Inner Diameter 1 [mm]
Inner Diameter 2 [mm]

Filter type

AM

Brand

BREMSI

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

OIL FILTER ALFA ROMEO
Non disponibile
8050141340109

126

26

18,5

Filter Insert

Reference
FL2570
OL2111E
SL2570
OL2111E
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